
Day Date Time North South

Tuesday 8/28/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Practice Session

Thursday 8/30/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Practice Session

Tuesday 9/4/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Practice Session

Thursday 9/6/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Game - Session

Tuesday 9/11/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Practice Session

Thursday 9/13/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Game - Session

Tuesday 9/18/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Practice Session

Thursday 9/20/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Game - Session

Tuesday 9/25/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Practice Session

Thursday 9/27/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Game - Session

Tuesday 10/2/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Practice Session

Thursday 10/4/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Game - Session

Tuesday 10/9/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Practice Session

Thursday 10/11/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Game - Session

Tuesday 10/16/2018 5:15pm Cook - KK Final Day
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